

1st on Apr 01

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	construction of Road				
	from Loh Dhanwella to Bhatha				
	Path Noida toli under masonry				
Block:-	Yoga pathi				
Agency:-	Sri Arvind Kumar Singh				
	At-Kurwa Mathia, P.O. Ward No-15				
	P.O.-Kumar Bagh, P.S.- Champatia				
	Dist:- West Champaran,				
Agreement No:-					
Date of work order:-	23-06-2021				
Time of completion:-	22-6-2022				
Agreement value:-	Rs. 1,22,83,063.00				

Details of work done:-

(1)	construction of reference & working benchmark etc all complete job.				
1.45 KM	vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs 5752.96/KM = Rs 8342.00				
(2)	Construction of Reference pillars/Burjees etc all complete job.				
1.45 KM	vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs 3097.12/KM = Rs 4491.00				
(3)	clearing & grubbing of road land etc all complete job.				
0.435 Hec	vide TMB P-2				
	@ Rs 51137.38/Hec = Rs 22245.00				

Continuation

C.O. Rs 35,078.00

Attested
A. K. S.
11.02.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F →	3836.253 =
(8/24)					
Providing & fixing of					
Typical MMSY Informatory					
Sign Board etc all					
Complete job.					
2 NW.	vide	TMB	P-7		
			@ 12807.08	Each =	25,614 =
(9/28)					
E/W in excavation for					
foundation of structure					
etc all complete job.					
40.54 M ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
			@ 269.3	2/M ³ =	10,9182 =
(10/29)					
Sand filling in foundation					
frenches etc all complete					
job.					
4.62 M ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
			@ 438.87	M ³ =	2028 =
(11/30)					
Providing RCCMIS grade					
in open foundation					
etc all complete job.					
4.20 M ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
			@ 6184.78	M ³ =	25,976 =
					/
				C.O →	39,00,789 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. $\rightarrow 13.31$		00,789 = w
(12/31) Providing Rec.Ms grade					
in bore cell etc all					
complete job.					
29.42 m ³ vide TMB P-4					
@ 7691 = 54/m ³ = Rs					2,26,285 = w
(13/32) Backfilling behind					
abutment, R.wall etc					
all complete job.					
15.36 m ³ vide TMB P-4					
@ 3001 = 67/m ³ = Rs					46,106 = w

(14/33) Providing weep holes etc					
all complete job.					
28 Nos vide TMB P-4					
@ 82.99 Each = Rs					2,324 = w
(15/34) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement					
in sub-structure					
etc all complete job.					
2.15 m ³ vide TMB P-3					
@ 51,524 = 92/m ³ = Rs					1,10,779 = w
					Total $\rightarrow$ Rs 42,86,283 = w
Add GST @ 12%					$\rightarrow$ Rs 5,14,354 = w
Add L. cess @ 1%					$\rightarrow$ Rs 42,863 = w
Add S. Fee					$\rightarrow$ Rs 72,539 = w
					Total $\rightarrow$ Rs 49,16,039 = w

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			B.P. → 64	9,16,039 = 10
Less	3.51	1/2	per agreement = 6	8,172,553 = 10
			Total → 64	7,43,486 = 10
R. Anil 04.01.22				
J.E.			Signature A.E.	

Attested
A.E.
11.02.22

Details of S. Fee			
①	Sett. post	→ 1.45 km	Rs 280.60
②	Ref. Pillars	→ 1.45 km	Rs 11.11
③	G.S.B	→ 978.71 m ³	Rs 8736.80
④	Massy Sign Board	→ 2 nos.	Rs 26 = 24
⑤	sand fill up	→ 4.62 m ³	Rs 78 = 64
⑥	Pce MIS	→ 4.12 m ³	Rs 218 = 50
⑦	Rc cmr	→ 29.42 m ³	Rs 1902 = 09
⑧	Back fill up	→ 15.36 m ³	Rs 324 = 03
⑨	Epw in fill up	→ 3221.20 m ³	Rs 11,213 = 00
		Total →	Rs 72,539 = 01
		504 Rs	72,539 = 00
R. Anil 04.01.22			
J.E.		Signature A.E.	

Continuation